Profec Spiralsaug- und
Druckschlauch PVYC 76 mm x
89,4 mm 3,5bar 0.9bar
Blau/Grau 25m Typ Agriflex
(7006741)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Typ

Werkstoff

Temperaturbereich

Maf3

Lange

Innen @

Aullen @

Biegeradius

Gewicht

Innendurchmesser

Berstdruck

Vakuum

Arbeitsdruck

Wandstarke

Blau/Grau

Agriflex

PVC

-20°C-50°C

76 mm x 89,4 mm

25m

76 mm

89,4 mm

310 mm

1700 g/m

3"

10 bar

0.9 bar

3,5 bar

6,7 mm
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PRODUKTINFORMATIONEN

Schwere Ausfiihrung.
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Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2

67227 Frankenthal

Deutschland

+49 (0) 62333772-0
info@reberberegnung.de
http://www.reberberegnung.de
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